Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine

Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 7
11/13/2020 - 9:43

Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

Pioniri
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

DSQ

DJUKIC, Luka
KOVACEVIC, Stefan
BALAZ, Kadar
KERMENDI, Igor
RISTIC, Aleksa
JANKOVIC, Aleksa
BAJAI, Leon
MILANOVIC, Aleks
BRANKOQV, Todor
BORIC, Ognjen
BODLOVIC, Nikon
KRECEV, Marko
DRAGANJAC, Damir
PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
SRETENOVIC, Luka
RAJKOVIC, Nikola
KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen
BOSNJAK, Drazen
BURIC, Zarko
ZORAJE, Strahinja
MANDIC, Milos
VUKMIROVIC, Marko
BACOVIC, Kosta
ILIC, Vuk

LEKIC, Filip
MATIJEVIC, Nemanja
JOKIC, Strahinja
RADIVOJSA, Mateja
GUTOVIC, Luka
VAKANJAC, Mihajlo
NAUMOVIC, Mile
RADOJCIC, Mateja
MIKALACKI, Lazar
GRBA, Djura

G.R.

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
09
08
09
09

Velika Kikinda
Polet

Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Spartak

Proleter

Delfin Vrbas
Spartak Prozivka
Swim Star
Proleter

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Proleter

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Spartak

Vrbas

Spartak

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Polet

Spartak

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vojvodina
Spartak

Swim Star
Velika Kikinda
Indeks

PK Arena 2015
Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Polet

Vreme Bodova

37.71
37.87
38.25
38.84
40.46
40.68
40.89
41.41
42.10
42.20
42.38
42.66
42.66
43.67
43.68
44,55
44.68
44.69
4491
45.38
45.69
46.13
47.32
47.72
48.10
48.19
49.68
50.54
51.21
52.82
56.89
58.43
1:04.56

300
296
287
274
243
239
235
226
215
214
211
207
207
193
193
182
180
180
177
172
168
163
151
148
144
143
131
124
119
109

87

80

59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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